W02040013 – Rev1.5 www.way-on.com
1
WR1117AN
1A, High Efficiency, Low Dropout Regulator
1. General Descriptions
The WR1117AN series is a high efficiency regulator
with high accuracy, low dropout voltage and 1A output
current.  Includes fixed output voltage version and

20
19. Ordering Information
* XXXX is variable.
Part Number Output Voltage Package Packing Quantity Marking*
WR1117AN-ADA70R ADJ SOT223-3 2.5k/Reel WR1117AN AD XXXX
WR1117AN-12A70R 1.2V SOT223-3 2.5k/Reel WR1117AN 12 XXXX
WR1117AN-15A70R 1.5V SOT223-3 2.5k/Reel WR1117AN 15 XXXX
WR1117AN-18A70R 1.8V SOT223-3 2.5k/Reel WR1117AN 18 XXXX
WR1117AN-25A70R 2.5V SOT223-3 2.5k/Reel WR1117AN 25 XXXX
WR1117AN-33A70R 3.3V SOT223-3 2.5k/Reel WR1117AN 33 XXXX
WR1117AN-50A70R 5.0V SOT223-3 2.5k/Reel WR1117AN 50 XXXX
WR1117AN-ADA20R ADJ SOT89-3 1k/Reel WR1117AN AD XXXX
WR1117AN-12A20R 1.2V SOT89-3 1k/Reel WR1117AN 12 XXXX
WR1117AN-15A20R 1.5V SOT89-3 1k/Reel WR1117AN 15 XXXX
WR1117AN-18A20R 1.8V SOT89-3 1k/Reel WR1117AN 18 XXXX
WR1117AN-25A20R 2.5V SOT89-3 1k/Reel WR1117AN 25 XXXX
WR1117AN-33A20R 3.3V SOT89-3 1k/Reel WR1117AN 33 XXXX
WR1117AN-50A20R 5.0V SOT89-3 1k/Reel WR1117AN 50 XXXX
WR1117AN
1A, High Efficiency, Low Dropout Regulator
W02040013 – Rev1.5